AMERICAN AIRLINES GROUP INC.

AMERICAN AIRLINES GROUP INC.
WKN: 02376R102

ISIN: US02376R1023

Prehled

18.09.2024 17:06:37

Cena
9,885 EUR

Zména

Zakladni udaje
ISIN
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O
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Nakup (¢astka)
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Zavérecna cena (predchozi
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Obchodovany objem
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Futures a opce

Souvisejici Futures

Souvisejici Opce

PDF ke stazeni

-1,60% (-0,16)

US02376R1023
AAL

Xetra

EUR

Transport

Akcie

6.595 EUR
S&P 500

9,891 EUR
(2.963)

9,925 EUR
(4.230)

10,066 EUR
10,066 EUR

9,885 EUR
10,046 EUR

9,98444
EUR
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Aktualni analyzy a prognézy
Sektory | Z trhii
Datum Nadpis Stahnout
11.09.2024 b Global Equity Ratings &
05.09.2024 b Global Equity Ratings 2,
12.08.2024 2= Global Equity Ratings &,
24.07.2024 e Global Equity Ratings &
12.07.2024 2= Global Equity Ratings &,
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Burza [2 Datum Cas Cena

Xetra 18.09.2024 17:06 9,885 EUR

Obchodovany Pocet
objem (mil.)

0,01

5
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Futures/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=168828747
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US02376R1023-2024-09-18.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS02376R1023
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US02376R1023&ID_NOTATION=274508308
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20market&ISIN=US02376R1023&ID_NOTATION=274508308
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=210f8c0d00a545de87b238005f9a72666a369bdb2fee742bedc749f683ca815d&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=946bd3ed65754a5c5&time=1726759524&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=50bbd463adf3c88e58553c85b503814fbd8c91962b26ace5a0f08b6729cbae1f&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bc47dc14e43601218&time=1726759524&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1149f02605e61a31033375a3d1036433af05b0d4d72522d205b165e8f027d955&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8786e69bd8f3a7733&time=1726759524&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4315f34d9417c7fa029979879c720016f9ea2084c420d586d6478725b1e47868&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e1bfa38b78a03c15d&time=1726759524&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2d87c84d9825fa0da223d59e303b1ebefd19232b541ce4f9abd6e54ef7db15a8&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e5406d6dc6807ac8c&time=1726759524&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938840_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem938840_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=274508308
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Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange
Nasdaq

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting

Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf
Berlin

18.09.2024
18.09.2024
18.09.2024
28.06.2019
18.09.2024
18.09.2024
17.09.2024

18.09.2024
18.09.2024
18.09.2024
24.07.2024

17.09.2024

18.09.2024
18.09.2024

15:30
16:04
08:01
17:35
17:10
08:03
17:30

08:01
08:01
08:04
20:13

17:44

16:30
16:38

10,114 EUR
10,02 EUR
9,934 EUR
31,36 CHF
11,02 USD
9,938 EUR
10,0945 USD

9,934 EUR
9,933 EUR
9,975 EUR
9,45 EUR

10,032 EUR

9,933 EUR
9,923 EUR

0,00
0,05
0,00
0,00
116,76
0,00
0,01

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00

0,00
0,00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850247
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=95915411
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=94196782
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197926326
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=94085537
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=94246521
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805367
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805367
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307254093
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=296836898
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=94309582
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210439
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210439
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907172
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907172
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=156372663
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=94309602
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Cena
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Vykonnost a riziko

6m
Vykonn. (%) -21,74%
Vykonn. -2,79
(abs.)
Beta =
Volatilita 39,21
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-1,60% (-0,16)

US02376R1023
AAL

Xetra

EUR

Transport

Akcie

6.595 EUR
S&P 500

9,891 EUR
(2.963)

9,925 EUR
(4.230)

10,066 EUR
10,066 EUR

9,885 EUR
10,046 EUR

9,98444
EUR
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5

24

3r

-19,18% -40,31%

-2,

39,25

38 -6,78

44,30

25.00

20.00 q .ﬁ\

15.00

10.00

5l

2020 2021 2022

Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet

Ceny

@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.)

@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.)
@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.)
@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.)
YTD Max| datum

YTD Min | datum

52tydenni max. | datum

52tydenni min. | datum

2023

2024

9,877 EUR (1.819
9,395 EUR (6.749
10,505 EUR (6.259
11,735 EUR (5.016
14,790 EUR (04.03.2024
8,195 EUR (05.08.2024
14,790 EUR (04.03.2024
8,195 EUR (05.08.2024
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AMERICAN AIRLINES GROUP INC.

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spolecnosti

e\
AmericanAirlines ‘¢

Kontakty

AMERICAN AIRLINES GROUP INC.

1 Skyview Drive - 76155 Fort Worth
Telefon:+1-682-278-9000
Fax:+

E-mail:mediarelations@aa.com

PDF ke stazeni
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Profil spole¢nosti

American Airlines Group, Inc. is a holding company, which engages in the operation of a

network carrier through its principal wholly-owned mainline operating subsidiary, American.
The firm offers air transportation for passengers and cargo. It operates through the following

geographical segments: Department of Transportation Domestic, Department of
Transportation Latin America, Department of Transportation Atlantic, and Department of
Transportation Pacific. The company was founded on December 9, 2013 and is

headquartered in Fort Worth, TX.

Clenové predstavenstva

Gregory Smith

Adriane Brown

Denise O'Leary
Douglas

Steenland
Howard

Ungerleider
John Cahill
Marty Nesbitt
Matthew Hart
Michael Embler
Stephen
Johnson
Susan Kronick
Vicente Reynal
Robert D. Isom,
Jr.

Cole Brown
David Seymour
Devon May
Ganesh
Jayaram

Nate Gatten
Priya Aiyar

Ron DeFeo

Steve Johnson

Chairman of Board of

Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:mediarelations@aa.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US02376R1023-2024-09-18.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS02376R1023

AMERICAN AIRLINES GROUP INC.

Vasu Raja Member of Executive
Committee

5/5

CESKAS

spofitelna



	AMERICAN AIRLINES GROUP INC.
	Přehled
	Základní údaje
	Tržní data
	Futures a opce
	PDF ke stažení
	Aktuální analýzy a prognózy
	Všechny burzy pro AMERICAN AIRLINES GROUP INC.

	Detaily
	Základní údaje
	Tržní data
	Výkonnost a riziko
	Ceny

	Profil společnosti
	Logo společnosti
	Kontakty
	PDF ke stažení
	Profil společnosti
	Členové představenstva



